
Challenge Wagener - Parcours individuels
Botrange 7.8.2022

OLV Eifel

Witse BOECKX
Omega
Circuit : H:SE
Distance : 2200m
Temps : 0:44:18 (20'08"/km)

5/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Yves NOIRHOMME 0:27:43
2. Ruben SEBA 0:31:24
3. Félix GILLET 0:36:52

1. 137 00:02:27 254m 9'39"/km
2. 104 00:06:02 00:08:29 293m 20'35"/km
3. 140 00:06:17 00:14:46 353m 17'48"/km
4. 105 00:08:36 00:23:22 364m 23'38"/km
5. 138 00:04:57 00:28:19 230m 21'31"/km
6. 139 00:03:10 00:31:29 197m 16'04"/km
7. 108 00:07:34 00:39:03 227m 33'20"/km
8. 109 00:04:29 00:43:32 138m 32'29"/km
9. 999 00:00:46 00:44:18 171m 4'29"/km
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